## CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWER AND STORM SEWERS 2014 - EAST SIDE

CONTRACT NO. 7341

DATE: 6/20/14		Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation		Michels Corporation	Visu-Sewer, Inc.	McCann's Underground	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page							_
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,614.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,896.20
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,128.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,602.50
50901.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO							
REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER - LF	1069.00	¢27.00	¢52 126 00	<b>ድ</b> ንድ ሰብ	ሰን <b>ሰ</b> ር	¢50.00	¢24.00
50902.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO	1968.00	\$27.00	\$53,136.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$31.80
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER -							
LF	13778.00	\$21.00	\$289,338.00	\$20.00	\$23.10	\$24.00	\$27.00
50903.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO	10770.00	Ψ21.00	Ψ200,000.00	Ψ20.00	Ψ20.10	Ψ2-1.00	Ψ21.00
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER -							
LF	487.00	\$27.00	\$13,149.00	\$23.00	\$24.65	\$28.00	\$30.20
50904.1 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO							
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER -							
LF	599.00	\$31.50	\$18,868.50	\$32.00	\$32.50	\$45.00	\$43.00
50909.1 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE							
OPENINGS (SANITARY SEWER) - EACH	220.00	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$111.00	\$125.00	\$89.00	\$128.30
90030.0 - REMOVE INTRUDING TAP - EACH	8.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$292.00	\$200.00	\$900.00	\$2,019.90
50904.2 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO							
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER - LF	256.00	\$31.50	\$8,064.00	\$35.00	\$33.00	\$35.00	\$46.40
50905.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO							
REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER - LF	264.00	\$50.00	\$13,200.00	\$50.00	\$52.00	\$60.00	\$62.60
50906.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO							
REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER - LF	532.00	\$60.00	\$31,920.00	\$56.00	\$62.00	\$85.00	\$75.00
50907.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO							
REHABILITATE 21-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER - LF	113.00	\$110.00	\$12,430.00	\$112.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$136.10
		ψσ.σσ	Ψ.Ξ, .σσ.σσ	ΨΞ.σσ	Ψ.Ξο.οο	ψ.=σ.σσ	ψ.σσσ
50908.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO	000.05	<b>A</b> =0.00	<b>*</b> 40 000 55	400.00	<b>#</b> 00.00	<b>444 500</b>	<b>DO 1 00</b>
REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER - LF	689.00	\$70.00	\$48,230.00	\$83.00	\$80.00	\$115.00	\$94.00
50909.2 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE	4.00	Ф <b>7</b> Е ОО	£200 00	#262.00	¢475.00	<b>¢</b> E00.00	ድርዕር 20
OPENINGS (STORM SEWER) - EACH	4.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$362.00	\$175.00	\$500.00	\$283.30
TOTALS			\$511,035.50	\$527,870.00	\$573,488.85	\$665,823.00	\$697,520.00